Event
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile

300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

Name

Austin Draving
Chris Tsivite
Mickey Davey
Colin Hooker
Christian Przeslowski
Joey Ufolla
William Saiz
Foote

Morgan Beadlescomb
Tim Martin

Dan Billette
Matt Lentine
Gabe Hogan

lan Demrose
Michael Gaches
Chris Dibble
Jeremy Bowers
Adam Hoef

Nick Paris

Jake Donaldson
Chris Thompson
Scott Laughlin
Aaron Robertson

Zach Joyce
Donte Hedgespeth
Mitch Dacitti
Alec Winter
Tyler Banks
Jeremy Gordon
Maliek Loft
Brandon Cappuccilli
Vantrell Williams
Cooper Bell
Schor Sterling
Tim Herd

Jayvon Carter
Delean Dewitt
Marcus Chaves
Brandon Delong
Baron King

Larry Simpson

JJ Pieloski

Tyler Riddoch
Bryce Johnson
Nick Fiaschetti

School
Clarkston
Stoney Creek
De LaSalle
Brandon
Troy

Oxford
Dakota-A
Algonac-Gold
Algonac-Blue
Lakeview
Clarkston
Fraser
Oxford
Dakota-A
Lakeview
Stoney Creek
Dakota-B
Troy

Romeo
Dakota-B
Warren Woods Tower
Brandon
Liggett

Anchor Bay

Warren Woods Tower
Romeo

Anchor Bay
Algonac-Blue
Stevenson

L'Anse Creuse

Oxford

New Haven

Dakota-A

New Haven

Grosse Pointe North-A
L'Anse Creuse
Algonac-Blue
Clintondale
Algonac-Gold
Bradford

Lakeview
Algonac-Gold
Dakota-B

Grosse Pointe North-A
Stoney Creek

4:43.76
4:44.11
4:48.83
4:58.47
5:01.84
5:03.09
5:04.76
5:04.78
5:05.76
5:06.23
5:06.93
5:08.33
5:08.58
5:17.14
5:18.05
5:18.27
5:28.38
5:28.60
5:30.00
5:31.39
5:34.02
5:34.17
5:35.44

38.06
38.21
39.03
39.08
39.10
39.31
39.48
39.81
39.90
40.28
40.38
40.43
40.48
40.72
40.86
41.36
41.40
41.65
41.94
42.04
42.15
42.42
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300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m
3200m

4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m

Jacob Peterson
Tavon Hicks

Sean Bacon
Andrew Zammetti
Janon Daniels
Martin Frey
Antonino Candela
John Fowler
Kevin Patterson
John Asmon
Hanaiz Lee

Will Loner

Calvin Suida
Michael Atang
Alec Josaitis

Zed Bland
Corsean Woodad
James Magins
Chris Williams

Austin Draving
Josh Rusgo
Nicholas Brooks
Aaron Greb
Tim Martin
Mitch O'Hair
Mario Ross
Kevin Smith
Tyler Sickmiller
Matt Miros
Noel

Adam

Lucas Segovna
Dylan Gaines
Travis Artman
Tommy Haure
James Hoefler

Oxford

Clintondale

Grosse Pointe North-B
Warren Woods Tower
Stevenson

Troy

Dakota-A

Romeo

Lakeview

De LaSalle

Troy

Liggett

Dakota-A

Stoney Creek

Liggett

Clintondale

Brandon

Bradford

Brandon

Clarkston

Troy

Dakota-A

Romeo

Lakeview

Romeo

Fraser

De LaSalle

Grosse Pointe North-A
Troy

Oxford

Oxford

Grosse Pointe North-A
Stevenson

Dakota-B

Brandon

Dakota-B

L'Anse Creuse
Dakota-A

Stevenson

New Haven

Grosse Pointe North-A
Oxford

Algonac-Gold

De LaSalle

Troy

42.48
42.52
42.91
43.03
43.05
43.41
43.75
43.84
44.09
44.39
44.44
45.48
45.51
45.61
45.97
46.00
46.46
46.59
47.14

10:17.01
10:58.76
11:00.28
11:02.94
11:04.76
11:05.95
11:12.83
11:17.27
11:19.11
11:19.20
11:19.85
11:28.68
11:35.37
11:39.35
11:50.97
11:51.23
11:59.50

1:37.01
1:39.45
1:39.50
1:41.09
1:41.83
1:42.70
1:43.39
1:43.49
1:43.651
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4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m

4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m

4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m
4x800m

600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m

Andrew Ellicott
Dar Ciaravind
Chris Tsivite
Charles Roth
Scott Cousino
lan Weldron
Robert Whaley

Romeo

Algonac-Blue
Dakota-B

Warren Woods Tower
Lakeview

Clintondale

Grosse Pointe North-B
Brandon

Bradford

De LaSalle

Anchor Bay

Brandon

Grosse Pointe North-A
Romeo

Troy

Algonac-Blue
Dakota-A

Oxford

Clintondale

Lakeview

Dakota-B
Algonac-Gold

Grosse Pointe North-B

De LaSalle

Brandon

Grosse Pointe North-A
Lakeview

Stevenson

Oxford

Dakota-A

Warren Woods Tower
Troy

Fraser

Algonac-Gold
Algonac-Blue
Dakota-B

Bradford

Troy

Grosse Pointe North-A
Stoney Creek

Romeo

Clarkston

L'Anse Creuse

Grosse Pointe South

1:43.656
1:43.80
1:46.05
1:46.14
1:46.33
1:47.21
1:49.89
1:50.44
1:55.38

3:44.95
3:47.32
3:50.76
3:56.98
3:58.11
4:00.60
4:02.03
4:03.58
4:04.69
4:05.44
4:05.63
4:13.76
4:14.48
4:16.06

9:07.43
9:09.50
9:18.08
9:23.22
9:32.53
9:36.90
9:41.34
9:42.13
9:43.21
9:43.61
10:04.10
10:04.93
10:28.43
12:51.50

1:31.62
1:32.19
1:32.52
1:33.09
1:33.14
1:33.34
1:33.68
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600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m

60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash

Jordan Waltees
Mark Trombley
Qushaun Edwards
John Rzeppa
Nutter

Brad Bates

Lee

Jacob Dasugui
Bryce Clark

Joey Delane

Dan Brady
Rickey Dvorak
Jacob Vannievlande
Adam Fraeyman
Jacob Kalahar
Aaron Robertson
Chris Dibble
Brennan Buckner
Smith

Andrew Costie
Zachariah Jean
Qwin Wright
Vince Voehesato
Aaron Lai

Todino

DeMarr Leonard
Isiah Robinson

Justin Hill

Alize Champion
Kyle Morton

Will Woods

Omar Jones
Tavon Hicks

Nick Arnold
Sultan Farowbi
Matt Sears
Glacier Wallington
Fletcher Link
DelJean Dewitt
Torrence Collins
JJ Pieloski

Joe Leonard
Trevon Bauch
Vantrell Williams
Ryan Drewyor
Deshon Collier

Lakeview
Fraser
L'Anse Creuse
Stevenson
Algonac-Blue
Dakota-A
Algonac-Blue
Clarkston
Oxford

De LaSalle
Grosse Pointe North-A
Oxford
Fraser
Romeo
Dakota-B
Liggett
Stoney Creek
Dakota-B
Algonac-Gold
Dakota-A
Stevenson
Brandon
Brandon
Troy
Algonac-Gold
Clintondale
Bradford

L'Anse Creuse
Bradford

Grosse Pointe North-A
Grosse Pointe North-A
Clintondale
Clintondale

L'Anse Creuse
Stevenson

Brandon

Oxford

Troy

Algonac-Blue

Warren Woods Tower
Algonac-Gold

Troy

Stevenson

New Haven

Romeo

Dakota-B

1:34.09
1:34.18
1:34.36
1:34.64
1:35.00
1:35.01
1:35.92
1:36.61
1:37.31
1:37.58
1:38.17
1:38.74
1:39.06
1:39.09
1:39.25
1:39.84
1:40.91
1:41.03
1:42.13
1:43.30
1:44.17
1:45.17
1:46.77
1:48.33
1:55.44
1:57.26
nt

7.28
7.33
7.55
7.51
7.68
7.70
7.67
7.65
7.62
7.56
7.62
7.68
7.67
7.70
7.69
7.770
7.771
7.78
7.80
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15
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19
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30
31
32
33
34

7.19
7.33
7.54
7.49
7.53
7.51
7.60
7.63
7.64
7.66
7.66
7.67
7.68
7.71
7.75
7.78
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60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash
60m Dash

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

Jaquis Jamison
Sam James
Anthony Border
Jordan Davison
Paul Aguila
Leland Gales
Blake Nowacyzk
Christian Espinosa
Elijah Pressley
Nick Fiaschetti
Alex Sutherland
Hanser

Alec Dubay
Sean Yost
Martel Rich
Austin Kidder
John Asmon
Khamruz Zamau
Alec Josaitis

Shawn Severs
Taiwan Wiggins
Tamisan Osowa
Chris Hamilton
Robert Tillman
Jujuan Benson
Anthony Tillman
Robert Fisher
Dale Halthon
Michael Atang
Anson Rawley
Jack Barrow

Eric Vanerak

Ed Norell
Cardall Neal
Josh Smith
Donavan Halneg
Martin Frey
Hangil Lee

Faith Heimbach
Mitchell Mueller
Nick Humphries
Drew Johnson
Andrew Walmsley
Brandon Ball
Cassidy Villanos
Blake Brady

Stoney Creek
Lakeview

Bradford

Grosse Pointe North-B
Dakota-A

Dakota-B
Algonac-Blue

De LaSalle

Stoney Creek

Oxford

Romeo

Brandon
Algonac-Gold
Lakeview

Liggett

De LaSalle

Warren Woods Tower
Liggett

Fraser

Grosse Pointe North-A
De LaSalle

Grosse Pointe North-B
Grosse Pointe North-B
Warren Woods Tower
De LaSalle

Brandon

Lakeview

Stoney Creek

Oxford

Stoney Creek

Oxford

Clintondale
Clintondale

Stevenson

Grosse Pointe North-A
Troy

Troy

Romeo

Algonac-Blue

L'Anse Creuse

L'Anse Creuse
Algonac-Blue
Dakota-A

Lakeview

Dakota-B

7.831
7.837
7.87
7.881
7.883
7.94
7.95
8.00
8.01
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.20
8.33
8.42
8.58
8.72
9.07

8.76
9.25
9.01
9.17
9.21
9.29
9.47
9.32
9.68
9.985
9.78
9.88
9.96
9.76
9.77
9.56
9.987
10.00
10.12
10.14
10.17
10.19
10.64
10.851
10.854
11.01
11.21
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8.67
8.86
9.07
9.06
9.39
9.27
9.23
9.22
9.62
9.67
9.77
9.82
9.84
9.91
9.99
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60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Brian Neaumeyer
Kyle Jennings
Kyle Garslett
Daniel Westarb
Robert Herrick
Mike Wysner

Dallas Pruitt
Tyrell Lee

Zach Osborne
Chris Hamilton
Chris Bratt

Zack Nowak
Chris Doherty
Qushaun Edwards
Alex Radu
Daniel Westarb
Ed Norell

Kyle Garslett
Omar Jones
Tony Sands
Bryce Johnson
Chris Waldorf
Ethan Vertvaste
James Magins
Jordan Tysick
Martin Frey
Mitchell Mueller

Shawn Severs

Tyrell Lee

Paul Aguila

Alize Champion
Jujuan Benson

Brad Tanner

Jianon Daniles
Brenton Marcinkoske
Eric Vandecor

Tyler Piekarski
Dezmond Weatherly
Zed Bland

Robert Lezutte

Nick Waters
Antonino Candela
Martin Frey

Dan Schoenherr
Austin Kidder

Romeo
Brandon
Algonac-Gold
Dakota-B
Dakota-A
Algonac-Gold

Oxford

Algonac-Blue
Algonac-Gold

Grosse Pointe North-A
De LaSalle

De LaSalle

Grosse Pointe North-A
L'Anse Creuse
Lakeview

Dakota-A

Clintondale
Algonac-Blue
Clintondale

Oxford

Grosse Pointe North-B
Lakeview

Brandon

Bradford

Brandon

Troy

Algonac-Gold

Fraser
Algonac-Blue
Dakota-A
Bradford
Warren Woods Tower
Romeo
Stevenson
Algonac-Blue
Oxford
Dakota-A
L'Anse Creuse
Clintondale
Stevenson
Algonac-Gold
Dakota-B
Troy

De LaSalle
Liggett

dnf

6'2"
6!0"
6'0"

11.26
11.29
11.54
11.57
11.72

X

6'0" xx

5'8“
5!6"
5'6“

X

5'6" xx

5'4"
5'4"
5'4"
5'4"
5'4"
5'4"
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

21'5"
19'8"
19'7.75"
19'7.5"
192"
18'9"
18'7.5"
18'7.5"
18'3.5"
182"
17'7.5"
16'10"
16'6.5"
16'2.5"
16'1.5"
16'1"
16'0"
15'11"
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Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Mike Smigiel
Will Loner

Mike Taylor
Tenault Heinerman
Deshon Collier
Dawand Collins
Alex Radu

Drew Johnson
Garrett Nocchel
Josh Johnson
Logan Bradley
Rob Stone
Robert Tillman

Mitchell Mueller
Matt Leone

Cody Haragos

Eric Balle

Brandon Narodzonek
Brandon Ball

Kyle Reason

Brenton Marcinkoske
Noah Kinne

Garrett Zdybel

Brian Spies

Antonino Candela
Chris Thompson
Chris Waldorf
Connor McDonald
Cornelius Averitte
Jacob Morris

Justin Winters
Morgan Beadlescomb
Nick Neumeyer

Brian Williams
Paul Evans
Stefan Wilkinson
Austin Doan
Andy Saucedo
Kyle Powell
Kenneth Messina
Steven Ardanowski
Alex Dello

Makai Polk

Nick Matich
Tyler Puggini

De LaSalle

Liggett

Lakeview

Grosse Pointe North-A
Dakota-B

Clintondale

Lakeview

L'Anse Creuse North
Romeo

Oxford

Warren Woods Tower
Algonac-Gold

Grosse Pointe North-A

Algonac-Blue

Grosse Pointe North-A
Brandon

Grosse Pointe North-A
Stevenson

Dakota-A

Oxford

Algonac-Gold

Oxford

Dakota-A
Algonac-Gold
Dakota-B

Warren Woods Tower
Lakeview

Dakota-B

Warren Woods Tower
Brandon

Stevenson
Algonac-Blue

Romeo

Fraser

New Haven
De LaSalle
Romeo
Dakota-A
Troy

Stoney Creek
Dakota-A
Troy

Grosse Pointe North-A
Clarkston
Dakota-B

15'10"
15'10"
15'8"
15'6"
15'5"
14'4.5"
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul

13'0"
11'e6"
11'6"
11'0"
11'0"
10'6"
10'0"
10'0" x
9'6"
9'6" x
9'0"
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

49'10"
47'6"
44'5.5"
43'9"
43'8"
4312"
42'10"
42'6.5"
41'11.75"
41'8"
40'3.5"
39'8.5"

19
19
21
22
23
24
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5
6
7
8
9
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12



Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Tyler Forten

Jake Newcom
Tyler Vargo

Aaron VanFleteren
Anthony Cooper
Jacob Lemelin
Gary Wright

Grant Krause
Christian Kaminske
Garrett Roche
Keegan Konkle
Jacob Gozdar
Matt Mueller
Marshall Douser
Joe Derue

Fraser

Warren Woods Tower
Warren Woods Tower
De LaSalle

Stoney Creek
Dakota-B

Romeo

Oxford

Algonac-Blue
Algonac-Blue

Oxford

Clarkston
Algonac-Gold
Bradford
Algonac-Gold

39'2.5"
39'2.25"
38'10"
38'2.75"
36'9"
36'4"
35'5"
34'9.5"
34'7"
33'4"
31'5"
30'11"
30'2"
26'11"
Foul

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26












7.18
7.27
7.49
7.58
7.59
7.60
7.68
7.76
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8.67
8.72
9.00
9.11
9.16
9.17
9.24
9.31

20
21
22
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24
25
26
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28
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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28
29
30
31
32



